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              MaxLinear SP3076EEN-L/TR
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  MaxLinear
                

 Package
 SOIC-14

 Description
 
                transceiver 16Mbps 1/1 SOIC-14  RS-485/RS-422 ICs ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  2500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $1.0469
                      	$ 1.05
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.8735
                      	$ 8.74
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.7796
                      	$ 23.39
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.673
                      	$ 67.30
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.6253
                      	$ 312.65
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.603
                      	$ 603.00



 
              In Stock: 1914
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  